PESTA SUKAN 2024

AMENDMENT TO CREW LIST

					Event No:		
Team					SEMI FINAL		
Name:				<u> </u>	Event No:		
					FINAL		
Race Category (please mark with an 'X'):					Event No:		
				_			1
	CATEGORY						
	27th July 2024, Sat: DB12 Junior Mixed						
	ly 2024, Sat: DB12 Master Mixed						
	ly 2024, Sat: DB12 International Community I	Mixed					
	ly 2024, Sat: DB12 Youth Mixed						
	ly 2024, Sat: DB12 Corporate Mixed						
	ly 2024, Sat: DB12 Senior Mixed						
	ly 2024, Sun: DB22 National Open						
	ly 2024, Sun: DB22 Para Open						
	ly 2024, Sun: DB22 Pesta Sukan Women (2k						
	ly 2024, Sun: DB22 Pesta Sukan Open (2km						
28th Ju	ly 2024, Sun: DB22 Pesta Sukan Mixed (2km	1)					
NO.	NAME TO BE REPLACED	GENDER	ı		1	ı	1
	NAME TO BE REPEACED	GLNDER					
1							
2							
3							
4							
NO.	NEW CREW MEMBER'S NAME	GENDER	DOB	Last 4 no. of NRIC	NATIONALITY		Remark
1							
2							ubmit the duly signed
3						Letter of	Waiver and Indemnity
4						1	
Remarks:		Payment ver	Payment verified by:		For Official Use		
		,		Name of SDBA Officer at Boat Marshal:			
Submitt	ed by						

Race Admin/Event Manager

27.7.2024/28.7.2024

10.3 Amendment to Crew List after closing date (28th June 2024):

Name_

Date

Fee per Person (w/GST)	Classification		
New Registration into already submitted Crew List after closing deadline Refers to the inclusion of a Paddler, Drummer, Steersperson and/or, Reserves into the already submitted Crew List if there is still slot available in the Crew List	\$43.60		The person has never been registered by the Team before for same category Sufficient time provided for the amendment
i.e. For a DB12 race, The Team submitted 10 names instead of the max. 14 names possible, etc.		C.	Changes are subjected to Chief Race Official's approval
Amendment to already submitted Crew List after closing deadline		a.	The substitution of the person is on a one-for-one basis
Refers to any substitution of a Paddler, Drummer, Steersperson and/or Reserves already registered in the already submitted Crew List	\$21.80	b.	Sufficient time provided for the amendment
i.e. For a DB12 race, Team wants to replace Mr A with Mr Z in the already submitted Crew List, etc.		C.	Changes are subjected to Chief Race Official's approval

Payment can be made via bank transfer using the following

Name of Bank: DBS Bank Ltd

FOR OFFICIAL USE HEATS

Event No: REPECHAGE

Name of Account: Singapore Dragon Boat Association

Account No: Current A/C 025-902774-9

Bank Code: 7171 Branch Code: 025 Swift Code: DBSSSGSG

PAYNOW via UEN: S87SS0101F





LETTER OF WAIVER AND INDEMNITY (GETACTIVE! SINGAPORE PESTA SUKAN 2024 PARTICIPATION)

To: Singapore Sports Council (rebranded as "Sport Singapore" with effect from 1 April 2014)

LETTER OF WAIVER AND INDEMNITY TO SPORT SINGAPORE ("SportSG")

the Pesta Suk			(address) wish to particip	pate ir
l. I ,		_ (name),		
Dear Sirs/Mdm,				
Venue:				
End Date:				
Start Date:				
Pesta Sukan 2024 :				

The word "Event" means any sporting activity that is hosted by the Pesta Sukan Committee.

- I warrant that I am in good health and have no physical condition that would endanger my life or increase my risk of injury while participating in the Event.
- Whilst reasonable precaution will be taken by SportSG and/or its agent/s to ensure the safety of participants, I understand that I take part in the Event as a participant at my own risk. I confirm and agree that SportSG and/or its agent/s will not be held liable by me for any personal injury or death arising from my participation in the Event or for any loss of or damage to my property arising from my participation in the Event, unless it can be shown that such injury or death is caused directly by SportSG's or its agent/s' misconduct or gross negligence.
- 3. In consideration of SportSG allowing me to participate in the Event, I undertake that if, in the course of the Event, I deliberately or negligently cause any injury (whether fatal or otherwise) to any person or any damage to or loss of any property of any person, I shall indemnify SportSG if that suffering person makes claims or takes actions against SportSG or SportSG has to pay for costs or expenses.
- I do hereby confirm that I have agreed to be filmed and / or photographed in connection with the
 Event.

1

-

- I hereby give to Sport Singapore the permission to copyright and use, edit, republish
 photographs, audio or video recordings taken of me for the Project ('Materials') on all relevant
 media platforms for publicity and record purposes.
- 6. I hereby transfer complete ownership of the Materials to Sport Singapore.
- I represent that I am at least 18 years of age; or that, if I am under 18 (minor), my parent/ legal guardian has confirmed and consented to the above on my behalf and signed below.

Yours faithfully,	
[Signature of participant]	
Name:	Date:
To be completed by Parent/Gu	uardian_
-	(Name of parent / guardian)
named	(Address) am the parent / guardian of the above(name of child / ward). I consent to the said
	(Name of child / ward) taking part in the Pesta Sukan 2024, and I agree er and indemnity as applied to my child/ ward.
[Signature of Parent /	
Guardian] Name:	
NRIC:	
Date:	